
Summary of De-delegation Amounts Appendix C

(Aphabetical Order and By Phase) Behaviour 

Support Service

(20% per pupil) Jury Service 

(11% per fsm) & union duties

(22% per fsm Ever 6) Free meal supply

Contingency (22% per IDACI) eligibility cover

(100% per pupil) (25% prior Att) (100% per fsm) (100% per pupil) Total

School £ £ £ £ £

Alfriston School 1077 789 15 200 2080

All Saints' and St Richard's Church of England Primary School 1279 1165 55 237 2736

All Saints Church of England Primary School, Bexhill 2355 4723 359 437 7874

Ashdown Primary School 4778 3904 113 886 9681

Barcombe Church of England Primary School 1492 1142 62 276 2972

Battle and Langton Church of England Primary School 4520 4206 308 838 9871

Beckley Church of England Primary School 998 668 37 185 1888

Blackboys Church of England Primary School 1458 1018 40 270 2787

Bodiam Church of England Primary School 920 842 48 170 1980

Bonners CofE School 1413 1303 99 262 3077

Bourne Primary School 4778 9070 534 886 15268

Brede Primary School 1200 1260 70 222 2752

Burwash CofE School 1918 1618 81 355 3972

Buxted CofE Primary School 2053 1452 51 380 3936

Catsfield Church of England Primary School 1155 927 29 214 2325

Chailey St Peter's Church of England Primary School 1481 1551 117 274 3423

Chantry Community Primary School 2310 3426 227 428 6391

Chiddingly Primary School 1009 1070 88 187 2354

Chyngton School 4397 5527 351 815 11090

Cradle Hill Community Primary School 6875 7136 304 1274 15589

Cross-in-Hand Church of England Primary School 4352 4111 216 807 9486

Crowhurst CofE Primary School 1144 1186 66 212 2608

Dallington Church of England Primary School 1256 975 55 233 2519

Danehill Church of England Primary School 1009 782 22 187 2001

Denton Community Primary School and Nursery 2411 3098 179 447 6136

Ditchling (St Margaret's) Church of England Primary School 1873 806 7 347 3034

East Hoathly CofE Primary School 1054 760 26 195 2035

Etchingham Church of England Primary School 1133 742 29 210 2114

Firle Church of England Primary School 830 997 51 154 2032

Five Ashes CofE Primary School 695 619 55 129 1498

Fletching Church of England Primary School 920 996 55 170 2142

Forest Row Church of England Primary School 1851 1796 121 343 4111

Framfield Church of England Primary School 1032 664 22 191 1910

Frant Church of England Primary School 1021 656 15 189 1880

Groombridge St Thomas' Church of England Primary School 2041 1198 11 378 3629

Grovelands Community Primary School 7055 9272 571 1308 18206

Guestling Bradshaw Church of England Primary School 2322 3408 172 430 6332

Hamsey Community Primary School 1099 1245 70 204 2618

Hankham Primary School 1514 1828 110 281 3733

Harbour Primary and Nursery School 4700 8428 538 871 14537

Harlands Primary School 2333 1578 66 432 4410

Hellingly Community Primary School 2198 2127 128 407 4861

Herstmonceux Church of England Primary School 2355 2195 146 437 5133

High Hurstwood Church of England Primary School 1155 800 40 214 2209

Holy Cross Church of England Primary School 953 1605 124 177 2860

Icklesham Church of England Primary School 1279 1660 84 237 3260

Iford and Kingston Church of England Primary School 1985 1834 70 368 4256

Laughton Community Primary School 1110 1011 29 206 2357

Little Common School 6853 6439 286 1270 14848

Little Horsted Church of England Primary School 1054 600 22 195 1871

Manor Primary School 4262 3967 256 790 9276

Mark Cross Church of England Aided Primary School 1088 596 26 202 1911

Mayfield Church of England Primary School 1626 1118 48 301 3094

Maynards Green Community Primary School 2434 1652 92 451 4629

Meridian Community Primary School and Nursery 4722 6667 403 875 12667

Motcombe Infants' School 2916 3802 223 541 7482

Netherfield CofE Primary School 1638 1334 59 304 3334

Newick Church of England Primary School 2333 1376 70 432 4211

Ninfield Church of England Primary School 1761 1291 51 326 3430

Nutley Church of England Primary School 998 774 40 185 1997

Park Mead Primary School 1200 1308 77 222 2808

Parkside Community Primary School 2310 1741 70 428 4549

Pashley Down Infant School 2939 3435 223 545 7141

Peasmarsh Church of England Primary School 1009 1179 73 187 2449

Pevensey and Westham CofE Primary School 4677 4652 256 867 10452

Plumpton Primary School 1368 942 29 254 2593

Polegate Primary School 6741 8499 403 1249 16892

Punnetts Town Community Primary School 1211 675 7 225 2118

Ringmer Primary and Nursery School 3354 2745 168 622 6888

Rocks Park Primary School 2322 2031 70 430 4853

Rotherfield Primary School 2344 2064 70 434 4912

Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School, Hastings 2669 3402 124 495 6691

Salehurst Church of England Primary School 2232 1804 77 414 4526

Sandown Primary School and Nursery 5238 10735 729 971 17672

Seaford Primary School 4632 4217 194 859 9902

South Malling CofE Primary and Nursery School 2524 2492 157 468 5640

Southover CofE Primary School 3488 2942 150 647 7227
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St Andrew's Church of England Infants School 2826 4177 267 524 7795

St John's Church of England Primary School 2266 1574 22 420 4281

St Mark's Church of England Primary School 1077 900 40 200 2216

St Mary Magdalene Catholic Primary School 2322 2492 73 430 5317

St Mary Star of the Sea Catholic Primary School 2243 3678 198 416 6534

St Mary the Virgin Church of England Primary School 1043 888 29 193 2153

St Marys Catholic Primary School 2434 1918 51 451 4855

St Michael's Church of England Primary School 1066 1352 81 197 2695

St Michael's Primary School 897 507 22 166 1593

St Pancras Catholic Primary School 1357 1986 157 252 3752

St Peter and St Paul CofE Primary School 4565 5915 297 846 11622

St Philip's Catholic Primary School 2064 1686 103 383 4234

St Thomas A Becket Catholic Primary School 4868 5436 161 902 11367

St Thomas' Church of England Aided Primary School 1503 1920 106 279 3808

Staplecross Methodist Primary School 1122 1007 51 208 2388

Stone Cross School 4722 4821 271 875 10689

Stonegate Church of England Primary School 1133 741 22 210 2106

The Haven Voluntary Aided CofE/Methodist Primary School 4812 6546 395 892 12645

Ticehurst and Flimwell Church of England Primary School 1256 1634 161 233 3284

Tollgate Community Junior School 4374 6089 381 811 11654

Wadhurst CofE Primary School 2714 2050 121 503 5388

Wallands Community Primary and Nursery School 2860 4260 267 530 7917

West Rise Community Infant School 3017 4766 271 559 8613

West Rise Junior School 4049 6676 428 750 11904

Western Road Community Primary School 2310 1496 40 428 4275

Westfield School 2310 3269 176 428 6184

Willingdon Primary School 5047 4790 198 935 10971

Wivelsfield Primary School 2367 1456 44 439 4305

Chailey School 12390 8488 478 108 21464

Claverham Community College 17777 17797 1309 155 37038

Heathfield Community College 18429 14372 907 160 33868

Priory School 17715 17871 1226 154 36966

Robertsbridge Community College 11505 12453 963 100 25020

St Richard's Catholic College 16209 16892 762 141 34003

Uckfield  College 19827 15613 970 172 36582

Willingdon Community School 15541 15584 859 135 32120

Primary Total 254716 277683 14951 47211 594561

Secondary Total 129393 119070 7472 1125 257060

Total 384109 396754 22423 48336 851621

Unit rates for allocations

Primary total pupils 11.22 2.84 2.08

Primary total FSM 6.75 3.66

Primary total FSM Ever 6 12.76

Primary total IDACI total units 7.43

Primary total Prior Attainment 15.54

Secondary total pupils 15.53 3.91 0.13

Secondary total FSM 10.67 6.93

Secondary total FSM Ever 6 17.10

Secondary total IDACI total units 10.66

Secondary total Prior Attainment 20.94


